Contribution Date

10/21/2005
12/1/2005
3/10/2006
4/7/2006
5/8/2006
5/8/2006
5/8/2006
5/25/2006
5/25/2006
6/9/2006
1/9/2007
2/5/2007
2/6/2007
2/6/2007
3/12/2007
4/11/2007
2/19/2008
2/19/2008
2/19/2008
2/29/2008
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
6/6/2009
12/2/2009
3/12/2010
4/13/2010
7/23/2010
9/3/2010
9/25/2010
9/25/2010
9/9/2011
1/11/2012
3/29/2012
6/26/2012
6/26/2012
6/26/2012
11/21/2012
11/21/2012
11/21/2012
11/21/2012
11/21/2012
11/21/2012
12/28/2012
1/8/2013

Contributor Name

Security Development Corporation
Dorsey Crossing , LLC

Moxley, James R.

Moxley, James R

Hoods Mill Corporation

Orchard Park Corp.

Security Development Corporation
BEVARD FARM CORPORATION
SDC GROUP INC

Upper Cascade, LLC

Young, Stewart

Security Development Corporation
Orchard Park Corp.

SDC Group, Inc.

Security Development Corporation
Moxley, James R

Bevard Farm Corporation

Orchard Park Corp.

Upper Cascade LLC

Upper Cascade, LLC

Bevard Farm Corporation

Security Development Corporation
Security Development Corporation
Security Development Corporation
Upper Cascade LLC

Security Development Corp
Moxley, Robert

Moxley, Robert R.

Columbia Hills LLC

SDC Cedar Grove LLC
BENCHMARK ENGINEERING INC
Malagari, Chris (Benchmark Eng.)
Normandy Trust FBO

Elkridge Town Center, LLC

Kaiser Farm LLC

Orchard Park Corp.

Elkridge Town Center, LLC

Kaiser Farm, LLC

Orchard Park Corp.

Security Development Corporation
Simpson Mill LLC

Upper Cascade LLC

Benchmark Engineering, Inc.
Upper Cascade LLC

Contributor Address

P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
8480 Baltimore Naional Pike, Suite 415
Po Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott Clty, MD 21041
PO Box 609, Ellicott City, MD 21041-06
PO Box 609, Ellicott City, MD 21041
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21

Contributor Type
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Individual

Individual
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Individual
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Individual
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Individual

Individual
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization

8480 Baltimore National Pike, Ellicott Ci Individual

P.O. Box 609, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04

Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization

8480 Baltimore National Pike, Ellicott Ci Business/Group/Organization

P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0

Business/Group/Organization

Amount

Receiving Committee
500 Merdon, Chris Committee To Elect
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
250 O'Malley, Martin Friends Of
100 Bankers PAC MD
2500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
2000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1250 Merdon, Chris Committee To Elect
1250 Merdon, Chris Committee To Elect
300 Robey, James The Team to Elect
100 Feldmark, Joshua Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
500 Ball, Calvin Team, The
100 Bankers PAC MD
500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
250 Terrasa, Jennifer Friends Of
500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of

250 Pendergrass, Shane E. R. People For

500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
500 Carney, Kevin Friends Of

1000 Ehrlich, Bob For Maryland Committee

250 Watson, Courtney Friends Of

500 Kittleman, Trent For Howard County
500 Kittleman, Trent For Howard County

2000 Young, Bernard C. Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
3000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of

Filing Period
2006 Annual
2006 Annual
2006 Gubernato
2006 Gubernato
2006 Gubernato
2006 Gubernato
2006 Gubernato
2006 Gubernato
2006 Gubernato
2006 Gubernato
2007 Annual
2008 Annual
2008 Annual
2008 Annual
2007 Baltimore
2007 Baltimore
2009 Annual
2009 Annual
2009 Annual
2008 Presidenti
2009 Annual
2009 Annual
2010 Annual
2010 Annual
2010 Gubernato
2010 Gubernato
2010 Gubernato
2010 Gubernato
2010 Gubernato
2010 Gubernato
2011 Baltimore
2012 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual
2013 Annual

Fundtype
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral



1/21/2013
1/21/2013
1/21/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013
5/15/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
10/15/2013
11/8/2013
11/8/2013
11/8/2013
11/8/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
12/31/2013

4/28/2014
4/28/2014
4/28/2014
4/28/2014
5/19/2014
5/19/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014

7/1/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/26/2014

Elkridge Town Center, LLC
Kaiser Farm LLC

Orchard Park Corp.
Elkridge Town Center, LLC
Kaiser Farm, LLC

Orchard Park LLC
Simpson Mill LLC

Upper Cascade LLC

Security Development Corporation

Breeden, Steven K
Elkridge Town Center, LLC
Orchard Park LLC
Security Development LLC
Simpson Mill LLC

Upper Cascade LLC
Upper Cascade LLC
Bevard Farm Corporation
Moxley, James R

Orchard Park LLC

Security Development Corporation

Security Development LLC
Simpson Mill LLC
Upper Cascade LLC

Security Enerprises, Inc.

Bevard Farm Corporation
Orchard Park LLC

Security Development Corporation

Simpson Mill LLC

Bevard Farm Corporation
Walnut Ridge LLC

Kaiser Farm LLC
Orchard Park Corporation

Security Development Corporation,

Simpson Mill LLC

Bevard Farm Corp.
Orchard Park Corp.
Security Development Corp
Simpson Mill LLC

Upper Cascade LLC

Normandy Venture LTD Partnershi 8480 Baltimore National Pike, Ellicott Ci

Bevard Farm Corporation
Orchard Park Corporation
Security Development LLC
Simpson Mill LLC

Bevard Farm Corporation

P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
P.O. Box 609, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0

PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041

PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-04
PO BOX 417, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21

Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Individual

Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Individual

Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization

Business/Group/Organization

Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization
Business/Group/Organization

1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1500 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ball, Calvin Team, The

100 Guzzone, Guy Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
4000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
1000 Peters, Douglas J.J. Citizens For
4000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
4000 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
3000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
2000 Ulman, Ken Friends Of
2500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
2500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
2500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of

2500 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
2500 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
2500 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
2500 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
2500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
2500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
2000 Royalty, Wendy, Friends of
2000 Royalty, Wendy, Friends of
2000 Royalty, Wendy, Friends of
2000 Royalty, Wendy, Friends of
2000 Royalty, Wendy, Friends of
5000 Royalty, Wendy, Friends of
1500 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
2000 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
1500 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
1500 Brown, Anthony Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of

2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual
2014 Annual

Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral
Electoral

Electoral

2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral



9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014

Orchard Park Corporation
Orchard Park LLC

Security Development Corporation
Security Development LLC
Elkridge Town Center, LLC

Kaiser Farm LLC

Orchard Park LLC

Century Holding LLC

PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041 Business/Group/Organization
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041 Business/Group/Organization
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041 Business/Group/Organization
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0 Business/Group/Organization
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0 Business/Group/Organization
P.O. Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041-0 Business/Group/Organization
PO Box 417, Ellicott City, MD 21041 Business/Group/Organization
8480 Baltimore National Pike, Ste 415, Business/Group/Organization

2000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
2000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of

500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1000 Watson, Courtney Friends Of
1500 Watson, Courtney Friends Of

2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral
2014 Gubernato Electoral



